LEDCHAN120
Slim Recessed Profile
LED SPEC IA L I STS
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information provided Task Lighting can not be held responsible for any errors.
Task Lighting also reserves the right to modify/delete product details without notice.
WWW.TASKLIGHTING.CO.NZ PH: 09 820 0004
Product Codes
Finish Diffuser Code

Black LEDCHAN120BLWH
Accessories
Finish Type Code
Silver
End cap without hole LEDCHAN120EC1
End cap with hole LEDCHAN120EC2
Black
End cap without hole LEDCHAN120BKEC1
End cap with hole LEDCHAN120BKEC2
White
End cap without hole LEDCHAN120WHEC1
End cap with hole LEDCHAN120WHEC2
Note: Accessories are sold individually.
This profile is usually fixed direct through the profile base
using counter sunk screws. If you require mounting clips
the LEDCHANMC1 (silver) , LEDCHANMC1BK (black) and